

Application Packet
Miss Rodeo Nevada 2025
Lady in Waiting Pageant
South Point Hotel and
Equestrian Center
August 1-3, 2024
Applications Due June 24, 2024

The Contestant, by executing the following documents, agrees to abide by all the Rules and Regulations set forth by the Miss Rodeo Nevada Association Board of Directors, the Miss Rodeo Nevada Association and Miss Rodeo America, Inc. Breaking any eligibility rules and/or regulations will disqualify a contestant from the competition and cause forfeiture of any prizes and/or titles.

Miss Rodeo Nevada is responsible for fulfilling duties assigned by the Miss Rodeo Nevada Association Board of Directors, the Miss Rodeo Nevada Association and Miss Rodeo America, Inc. to the best of her ability.

The Miss Rodeo Nevada Association Board of Directors reserves the right to exercise its governing power where questions may arise throughout the year.

The Miss Rodeo Nevada Association Board of Directors, by majority vote, has the right to refuse any contestant's application. If a contestant is refused entry into the contest, there will be no appeal process.

Application Packet Check List

The contestant/ Applicant will provide all of the following to MRA National Director – Nevada via email no later than June 24, 2024. All forms are to be filled out, initialed, and executed by a Notary where requested.

Contestant/Applicant application
Medical Information
Release of Liability
Background Check form
MRNLIW Fundraising Guidelines
Proof of age – Birth Certificate
Proof of Nevada residency – copy of current Nevada Driver's License
One (1) 5x7 color photograph – headshot – western attire, emailed as 300DPI file
Proof of automobile insurance
Proof of Health Insurance
Entry fee - \$300 check or money order, non refundable made payable to Miss Rodeo Nevada Association and mailed to 1409 Big Valley Lane, North Las Vegas, NV 89081. Must be received no later than June 26,2024

All application items must be received via email no later than June 24, 2024.

Email to-chris@missrodeonevada.com

All applications will be reviewed by the Miss Rodeo Nevada Association Board of directors. After acceptance of your application, Lodging Information, Ticket Information and Tentative Schedule with Wardrobe Guidelines will be sent to you as they become available. General information about the pageant will be available at MissRodeoNevada.com .

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact Chris Lemke, 702-575-8090.

Miss Rodeo Nevada 2025 Lady -in- Waiting Contestant Application

The Miss Rodeo Nevada Association reserves the right to refuse any contestant's application. If a contestant is refused entry in the contest, there will be no appeal process.

Name	Date of Birth/ Age	-
Physical Mailing Address		_
City	State	
Phones: Home	Cell	
Work	Email	
List all Social Media Accounts with har	ndle/URL	
Parents/Guardians		
Father	Email	
Address		
	State	
Phone		
Mother	Email	
Address		
City		

Hometown/Local Media Information Include phone number, email address, website

TV Stations
Contact Information
Newspaper
Contact Information
Radio Stations
Contact information
Education (College, Special Training, High School)
Scholastic Honors and other accomplishments (High School to present)
Hobbies and other interests

Community Involvement: (List your participation in charitable, non-profit and community
service or organizations)
How has the community involvement stated above been important to you? (50 words or less)
110w has the community involvement stated above been important to you? (50 words of less)
Scholastic Ambitions and Life Ambitions

You are competing for the titile of Miss Rodeo Nevada 2025 Lady–in-Waiting. What do you feel you will bring to this title? (150 words or less)		

Miss Rodeo Nevada 2025 Lady – in – Waiting $Biography \\ (150-175 \ words \ including \ background, \ family, \ interests, \ hobbies, \ education \ and \ goals-typed)$

Miss Rodeo Nevada 2025 Lady – in – Waiting Medical Information

Contestant's Full Name	
Date of Birth	
Parent/Guardian Name	
Address	
Phone	
Please indicate another person to contact if an accident parent /guardian:	
Name	Relationship
Phone	
Are you presently on any medications?	
If yes, please list	
Allergies	
Contactors Circulations	
Contestant – Signed name	
Date	

Miss Rodeo Nevada 2025 Lady – in -Waiting Release of Liability

I hereby enter the Miss Rodeo Nevada 2025 Lady-in-Waiting Pageant to be held in Las Vegas, Nevada and I hereby submit the non-refundable entry fee of \$300.00 and hereby agree to abide by all rules and regulations pertaining to this event.

I understand that as a contestant in the Miss Rodeo Nevada 2025 Lady-in-Waiting Pageant there are certain risks involved in competing in the pageant and in participating in the pageant events, including, but not limited to Horsemanship and all events held at the South Point Hotel Casino or any other venue, as a Contestant, in which I may be required to attend or participate in.

I hereby assume all risk of injury to myself or damage or loss to my property resulting from my participation in the Miss Rodeo Nevada 2025 Lady-in-Waiting pageant and events, to be held August 1-3, 2025, in Las Vegas, Nevada.

In consideration of acceptance of my application to compete in the Miss Rodeo Nevada 2025 Lady-in-Waiting Pageant, I, myself and my heirs and executors state that I am of lawful age and legally entitled to make this complete release.

Contestant	Date				
Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public, with the County of					
State of Nevada, on this	day of	20			
Notary Public					

Notary Seal

Miss Rodeo Nevada 2025/Miss Rodeo America 2026 Required Background Check

I have full knowledge that the Miss Rodeo Nevada Association may do a background check on me. I also understand that, if selected as Miss Rodeo Nevada 2025, I must compete in the Miss Rodeo America 2026 Pageant. The Miss Rodeo America Pageant Application includes a clause that I will agree to a background check to compete in that pageant.

Contestant	Date				
Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public, with the County of					
State of Nevada, on this	day of	20			
Notary Public					

Notary Seal